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SAN ANTONIO HILL COUNTRY
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AT&T Canyons
Course

23808 Resort Parkway, San Antonio, Texas 78261 ¢ (210) 276-2500

Conference
Center

FUNCTION SPACE
Cibolo Canyon Ballroom
Grand Oaks Ballroom
Flower Rooms

Sunday House

Event Lawn 1

Event Lawn 2

Event Lawn 3

River Bend Pavilion
River Bend Event Lawn
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10. Registration

11. Concierge

12. Business Center
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@jwsanantonio
u @jwsanantonio

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

River Bluff
Water Experience

RESTAURANTS & LOUNGES
Cibolo Moon

Tequila Bar

Crooked Branch

High Velocity Sports Bar
Rivertop Grill

La Fresca

18 Oaks

Replenish Spa Bistro

Starbucks

RECREATION & AMENITIES
Lantana Spa

AT&T Canyons Course

AT&T Oaks Course

24-Hour Fitness Center

RETAIL

Gift Shops

Golf Pro Shop

Prickly Pear Sundries Shop
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AT&T Oaks
Course

i ﬂGoIfCIubhouse

Golf Parking

RIVER BLUFF WATER EXPERIENCE
Children’s Pool

Adult Pool & Hot Tub

River Bluff Activity Pool

River Bluff Cabanas

River Bluff Lazy River

Cibolo Falls Tube Slide &

Pedernales Falls Tube Slide

Canyon Oak Twister Body Slide

Hill Country Plunge Body Slide

RIVER BEND

BBQ

Family Hot Tub

River Bend Activity Pool
River Bend Stage

River Bend Cabanas
Beach



